
Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2022 6:12:27 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b7 g1
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Toronto292
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.475 9.2759.450 37.350
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Caroline Soufleris1106
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.550 9.3759.350 36.975
9T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Arianna Capron1253
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.350 9.7008.325 36.600
2 4 9 1 3T

3T

Reese Dobbs251
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.225 9.1509.125 36.600
4T 5 3 5T 3T

3T

Scarlett Pass869
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.800 9.4009.100 36.025
8 7 4 2 5 

5 

Zoey Little,267
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.425 8.6007.900 35.475
1 3 12 8 6 

6 

Harlow Widman800
Future Flipz

9.100 8.875 8.4508.800 35.225
4T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Hadley Raysin401
Golden City

8.700 8.775 8.6259.050 35.150
9T 8 5 7 8 

8 

Kaelyn Sena878
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.000 9.1508.375 34.375
7 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Kalia Sledge1559
Top Flight NBY

8.900 7.400 8.2508.050 32.600
6 11 11 10 10 

10 

Ripley Sadonis816
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 7.575 8.1758.275 32.525
11 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Kaiya Powell871
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.275 8.1758.400 32.050
12 12 7 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 g2
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khristian Mathis559
Golden City

9.600 9.475 9.3259.525 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Layla Lopez394
Golden City

8.550 9.350 9.2508.850 36.000
8T 2 4 3 2T

2T

Kaylin Jones263
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.850 9.0508.750 36.000
2 5 7 4T 2T

2T

Raelynn Oliver797
Future Flipz

9.250 9.075 8.7758.575 35.675
3 3 10 9 4 

4 

Daisy Lay860
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.775 8.9758.800 35.600
5 6 6 7 5 

5 

Morgan Martell272
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.500 9.0508.700 35.450
4 8 8 4T 6T

6T

Audrey Cruz803
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.475 9.0009.125 35.450
6 9 2 6 6T

6T

Maddie Hockinson851
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 9.000 8.8759.100 35.425
10 4 3 8 8 

8 

Brynn Parker361
Golden City

8.550 8.625 9.3008.825 35.300
8T 7 5 2 9 

9 

London Ryans876
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.275 8.6008.625 33.300
7 12 9 10 10 

10 

Quinn Madhosingh862
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 7.650 8.0508.425 32.125
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Gloriana Forrest1105
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 7.375 8.0257.750 31.300
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 g3
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Nelson276
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.350 9.5509.475 37.525
4T 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Lillian Secrest284
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.350 9.2759.475 37.300
3 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Anna Gilbey795
Future Flipz

9.500 8.950 9.2509.025 36.725
1T 5T 6T 3 3 

3 

Lenora Sagal282
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.200 9.1758.675 36.550
1T 4 10 5T 4 

4 

Aubrey McBane349
Golden City

8.800 8.950 9.1759.450 36.375
6 5T 3 5T 5 

5 

Norah Stout799
Future Flipz

8.650 9.250 8.5009.075 35.475
7 3 5 8 6 

6 

Kaylee Tewari883
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 7.925 9.2259.025 35.325
4T 11 6T 4 7 

7 

Addison Magnus271
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 8.950 8.8508.750 35.100
9T 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Leona Jenifer855
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.700 8.2759.200 34.725
9T 8 4 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Kozma805
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.450 8.4508.875 34.375
8 9 8 9 10 

10 

Dylan Kozma806
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.150 8.0007.800 32.350
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 g4
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Shoffner288
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.625 9.4509.700 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Evers794
Future Flipz

9.300 9.325 9.0259.275 36.925
4 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Taylor Ball242
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.700 9.1009.300 36.450
3 7 3 2 3 

3 

Madison Monday1419
Top Flight BobSierra

9.400 8.675 8.9258.950 35.950
2 8 7 5 4 

4 

Kelly Huda259
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.975 9.0259.375 35.725
13 3T 2 3T 5 

5 

Sofia Pagan868
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.975 8.6259.000 35.700
6 3T 6 7 6 

6 

Halo Anderson819
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.900 8.8508.750 35.400
8T 5 9T 6 7 

7 

Hannah Hassenfelt848
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.550 8.5508.825 35.175
5 10 8 8 8 

8 

Kaylin Heddleson849
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.875 8.2008.500 34.225
11 6 11 11 9 

9 

Alyiah Cooper5944
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.600 8.4258.000 33.725
10 9 13 10 10 

10 

Izabella Csehy835
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.200 7.7259.025 33.400
12 11 5 13 11 

11 

Mia Cioffi801
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 7.250 8.5008.225 32.975
7 12 12 9 12 

12 

Kennedy Rollison1421
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 6.650 7.8508.750 32.150
8T 13 9T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 g5
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nala Ramirez279
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 9.325 8.9509.650 36.875
6 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Amayah Pollock743
Golden City

9.625 9.275 9.1008.750 36.750
1 2 11 2 2 

2 

Carrissa Donohoue390
Golden City

9.550 8.725 9.2758.925 36.475
2T 7 8 1 3 

3 

Mya Gomez551
Golden City

9.225 8.850 8.8759.400 36.350
4 5T 3 8 4 

4 

Miabella Castro248
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 8.550 8.9509.275 36.325
2T 8 5 6T 5 

5 

Abigail Seeram286
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.850 9.0009.000 35.900
5 5T 6 3T 6 

6 

Arianna Dragus252
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 9.075 9.0009.350 35.675
12 4 4 3T 7 

7 

Masynn Butz306
Golden City

8.900 9.150 8.3758.950 35.375
7T 3 7 9 8 

8 

Julianna Gendi846
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.175 8.2259.475 34.775
7T 10 2 10 9 

9 

Emilia Cordova833
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.250 8.2008.700 33.950
11 9 12 11T 10 

10 

Amerie Houck1546
Top Flight NBY

8.875 7.650 8.2008.775 33.500
9 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Ashley Prieto Morales873
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 6.625 8.9758.825 33.275
10 12 9 5 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 g6
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hearten Hanks257
Brandy Johnson's

9.800 9.725 9.2759.875 38.675
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Jewel Cavender792
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.700 9.5259.450 38.025
7 2 4 2 2 

2 

Rilee Dupuis253
Brandy Johnson's

9.650 9.475 9.5009.300 37.925
5 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Edielys Negron Lindor275
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.300 9.6009.300 37.900
2T 5 6T 1 4 

4 

Samantha Kurihara-Taylor266
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.400 8.9259.500 37.525
2T 4 3 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Clough550
Golden City

9.700 9.000 9.1009.325 37.125
2T 7 5 5 6 

6 

Emma Falu318
Golden City

9.400 9.150 8.8009.625 36.975
6 6 2 9 7 

7 

Zoe Sparks1560
Top Flight NBY

9.100 8.825 8.5758.850 35.350
8 8 10 10 8 

8 

Cammy Watson889
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.250 8.8258.950 34.975
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Alana Acevedo-Hornedo817
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 6.375 9.0259.075 33.225
10 10 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 116.325 29.200 29.050 29.225 28.850
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 113.525 28.925 28.100 28.600 27.900
22 2 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.925 27.500 26.875 27.775 27.775
33 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz S 110.125 28.050 27.650 27.375 27.050
11 1 1

2 Top Flight NBY S 101.450 26.875 23.875 25.675 25.025
22 2 2
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